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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of complaints received against disinvestment of Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) including National Thermal Power
Corporation; and

(b) the reaction of the Government on each such complaint?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (S.S.PALANIMANICKAM)

(a) No complaints have been received against disinvestment of Public Sector Undertakings (PSUs) including National Thermal Power
Corporation.

(b) In view of reply to (a) above, does not arise.
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